7.UTEQ2 Fx 55 Fht: Kz 58 sH #a4-UTEO02 Thread Tension Components And Motor Components

~ \\:

\\
"
x\

2@




7.UTE02 5258545 2 58 s #a/FUTE02 Thread Tension Components And Motor Components

5k
Ref. No.
1

o0 ~J1 O\ L B~ WD

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
*44
45
46
B47
48
49
50

Yk

Parts Number
4UTB020308
8MN06400600A
4UTB020303
4UTB02A0304
4UTB02A0305
4UTB020306
4UTB020307
8MC04281007A
4UTD0003091
4UTB000410
4UTB000411
4UTB000412
8MN03200300A
4UTB000414
2200001025
90ER030
8MB04280507K
4UTB000418
4UTB000419
4UTB000420
SMMO04281607A
4UTB000422
4UTB000423
4UTB000424
4UTB000425
8MC03201006D
4UTB000427
4UTD000328
4UTD0003291
4UTB000434
4UTB000435
8MB03200306X
2200000311
2200000312
66635

66640

66668
4UTB010459
4BS0030102
4UTB02A0345
4BS0030104
4UTB020351
8MB04280608 A
4UTB02A0347
4UTB02A0349
4UTD000351
Bs003
2100001121
2200000303
2100001123

% T

Description

1FEI#E Stopper ----

B HE

1245 Screw (CT0244 MO-1#6) =-mmmmmmmmmmmmmm s e oo
ST ZE SYNCRIONIZET = mmmmmmmmmm e e
SFEATEE4H Mount- on Type SYNCRIONIZEr —=-n-mmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmm e
IFENARAE Stopper Set ASIM. =mmmmmmm e e e
TR Plastic Binding Wire =-----n-mmmsmmmmmmmmmmm oo
AR Allen KEY =-nmnmmmmmmmmmmm oo
1245 Screw (CTO113 M4-0.7%10) ==-nmmmmmmmmmmmmmmomcmmocmcoe oo

[JiEE2% Dust Cover

HHAR Tension Release SHaft ---mommmomodomomom oo

(R

P Spring --------
70/ o by

1245 Screw (CTO115 M3-0.5%3) cmmmmm e e e

P Spring --------
W5 Washer -------
E 4% E Ring --

1245 Screw (FT0235 M4-0.7%16) =--mnmmnmmmmmmmmmmmmcmmmcocomococooeeoe
SEA Thread Guide Eyelet ---mmmmmmmmmmmmmoco s
FZEEYEHT Release WEA@e «--n-mmmmmmmmmmmmmomm e
SR Tension POSt SUPPOTL ===-mmmmmmmmmmm oo d oo
P45 Screw (FT0202 M4-0.7%16) ==mnmmmmmmmmmmmmmm e e oo

F@¥% Spacer --------
S Guide Bar ----

FARMR Release Bar------c--mermmmmoomeeo oo
F2ARIE Thread Pull-off BIOCK -----nnsmmmsmmes e
B2#% Screw (UTB0426 M3-0.5%10) -----nnnmmmmmmmmmmmmccno oo
e I PEHT AR Terminal Holder -----smmmmsmmmmmmmssm oo
Ui ] £ 48 Termainal Holder Support ----------=s--nsmmmmsmmmmemmmce e

£F# Rear Cover --

2458 Thread Pull-0ff BIOCK —=mmnnmmmmmmmmmommmmommmommmcmmmcemmeemccammce
B4 Thread Guide Eyelet -----mnmmmmmmmmmmmmmm s
BEA% Screw (UTB0436 M3-0.5%3) <mmmmmmmmme e

S Thread Guide
S Thread Guide

ANFARNT Allen Key 2MM --mommmmmm e
AT Allen Key 2.5MM =-mnmmmmmm e
PRI F SCreWdriVer —=-mmmmmmmmmms s

I Washer -------
g% Magnet-------

2R Screw (CT0549 MO-1#8) —-nmmmmmmmmmm oo
2% Screw (CTOSA8 MO-1#11) <mnemremsemsemcameamemmemnemsamcameme e cemcaes
Wik 2 E 7w Build-in Type Synchronizer -----------=s---=sommsemmmcommnceooas
R Screw (UTBO130 M4-0.7%6) ---n-mmmmmmmmmmm oo
HhiE =E A7 98 4H Mount- on Type Synchronizer Set--------------smnsmmcmnaaaee
#a#AH Thread Tension Mechanism ---------nmmmmmmmmmss oo
FREIET RoCKer AT —-mmm oo
Wik 2 E A7 A0 Build-in Type Synchronizer -----------=-=--=szmnsmmmcmmmeooas
i S FAEEEANE Tension Nut (Red ) (SH1121)----mmnmmmmmmmmmmmmm e

£% Bushing ------

FEE Spring (Red ) (SHI123)mmmmmmmmm s s

Amt.Req.
1

1
(see the table)
1

DO DD — = = DD

1
(see the table)
(see the table)

(see the table)

u)mu)»—lr—lr—t»—t[\)»—tr—lr—t[\)»—t»—tr—lr—‘gml\)[\)



7.UTEQ2 Fx 55 Fht: Kz 58 sH #a4-UTEO02 Thread Tension Components And Motor Components

~ \\:

\\
"
x\

2@




7.UTE02 5258545 2 58 s #a/FUTE02 Thread Tension Components And Motor Components

FFak YrkleRaR EZI i AT &
Ref. No. Parts Number Description Amt.Req.
51 2200000305 BESEE JE SPTiNG S@AL ==-mmmmmmmmmmmmmm oo oo 5
52 2100001127 ol 5
53 2100001126 IE STHZE I Tension DIiSC ---=nmnmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmcmm oo 10
54 22000003081 BB STUQ <= mmm o m e et 5
55 22000003091 FEAER SPACET = mmmmm s m o 5
56 2100001121A 3 IR LIRS Tension Nut (Yellow ) ( Sh1121)--mmmmmmmmmoemmem e 2
57 2100041131 S Spring ( Yellow ) ( Sh1131)--mmmmmmmmmmmmmmem e 2
58 231A00001922 IR S7H2EH14H Tension Asm., (Red) ==-mnmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmm oo 3
59 220A0000315 75 JJPEEIHH Tension Asm. (YelloW) =--mmmmmmmmmmmmmmm s oo 2
Ref. No. 13 24 25 30
2 Needle without Spreader 8pcs. 4pcs. 2pcs. Ipcs.
3 Needle without Spreader 10pcs. Spcs. 3pcs. Ipcs.
2 Needle with Spreader 11pcs. 6pcs 2pcs. 2pcs.
3 Needle with Spreader 13pcs. 7pcs.. 3pcs. 2pcs.

w1 R G E IS AR AR S A < BRHVP-60,HVP-70,HVP-90>
* To choose and purchase: These two devices should be used together with AC servo motor
<Model No:HVP-60,HVP-70,HVP-90>



	1: UTE02-P7_01
	2: UTE02-P7_02
	3: UTE02-P7_03
	4: UTE02-P7_04

